SPECIES:

Kune Kune Registered Boar (unaltered male)

Dairy Goat

Boer Goat

Rabbits

Registered Sow (female that has farrowed)

Registered Gilt (young female)

Unregistered Pet/Feeder Gilt (young female)

Unregistered Pet/Feeder Barrow (castrated male)

Registered Buck (unaltered male)

Registered Doe (female )

Unregistered Pet

Registered Buck (unaltered male)

Registered Doe (female )

Show Quality (wether/doe)

Unregistered Pet/Feeder

Single Fryers

Meat Pen (3)

Meat Pen (4)

Show: MR

Show: CA

Pet: CA

Pet: MR

PRICE:

$500

$650

$600

$350

$250

$400

$500

$250

$500

$600

$600

$250

$35

$100

$135

$50-150

$50-150

$35

$40-75



