

<b>SPECIES:</b>		<b>PRICE:</b>
Kune Kune	Registered Boar (unaltered male)	\$500
	Registered Sow (female that has farrowed)	\$650
	Registered Gilt (young female)	\$600
	Unregistered Pet/Feeder Gilt (young female)	\$350
	Unregistered Pet/Feeder Barrow (castrated male)	\$250
Dairy Goat	Registered Buck (unaltered male)	\$400
	Registered Doe (female )	\$500
	Unregistered Pet	\$250
Boer Goat	Registered Buck (unaltered male)	\$500
	Registered Doe (female )	\$600
	Show Quality (wether/doe)	\$600
	Unregistered Pet/Feeder	\$250
Rabbits	Single Fryers	\$35
	Meat Pen (3)	\$100
	Meat Pen (4)	\$135
	Show: MR	\$50-150
	Show: CA	\$50-150
	Pet: CA	\$35
	Pet: MR	\$40-75